
MSc in Mathematics by Coursework 

Tuition Fees Structure for Track 2 For August 2025 Intake(AY25/26) 

1. International Students (non-NUS Alumni) 

Tuition Fee: S$84,000 (before any prevailing GST) 
 

 
Academic 

Load 

Acceptance 
Fees 

(9% GST) 

Fee Payable per semester 
(Inclusive of GST) 

1st Semester 
(9% GST) 

2nd Semester 
(9% GST) 

3rd Semester 
(9% GST) 

4th Semester 
(9% GST) 

5th Semester 
(9% GST) 

6th Semester 
(9% GST) 

7th Semester 
(9% GST) 

8th Semester 
(9% GST) 

Full Time $5,450.00 $ 14,170.00 $ 19,620.00 $ 26,160.00 $ 26,160.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - 

Part Time $5,450.00 $ 4,360.00 $ 9,810.00 $ 9,810.00 $ 9,810.00 $ 13,080.00 $ 13,080.00 $ 13,080.00 $ 13,080.00 

 
2. Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents (non-NUS Alumni) 

Tuition Fee after 40% rebate: S$50,400 (before any prevailing GST) 
 

 
Academic 

Load 

Acceptance 
Fees 

(9% GST) 

Fee Payable per semester 
(Inclusive of GST) 

1st Semester 
(9% GST) 

2nd Semester 
(9% GST) 

3rd Semester 
(9% GST) 

4th Semester 
(9% GST) 

5th Semester 
(9% GST) 

6th Semester 
(9% GST) 

7th Semester 
(9% GST) 

8th Semester 
(9% GST) 

Full Time $5,450.00 $ 6,322.00 $ 11,772.00 $ 15,696.00 $ 15,696.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - 

Part Time $5,450.00 $ 436.00 $ 5,886.00 $ 5,886.00 $ 5,886.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 7,848.00 

 
3. NUS Alumni (regardless of nationality) 

Tuition Fee after 20% rebate: S$67,200 (before any prevailing GST) 
 

 
Academic 

Load 

Acceptance 
Fees 

(9% GST) 

Fee Payable per semester 
(Inclusive of GST) 

1st Semester 
(9% GST) 

2nd Semester 
(9% GST) 

3rd Semester 
(9% GST) 

4th Semester 
(9% GST) 

5th Semester 
(9% GST) 

6th Semester 
(9% GST) 

7th Semester 
(9% GST) 

8th Semester 
(9% GST) 

Full Time $5,450.00 $ 10,246.00 $ 15,696.00 $ 20,928.00 $ 20,928.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - 

Part Time $5,450.00 $ 2,398.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 7,848.00 $ 10,464.00 $ 10,464.00 $ 10,464.00 $ 10,464.00 



Note: 

• The fees listed are in Singapore Dollars (SGD). Amount is subject to the prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) rate. 

• All Singapore Citizens (SC), Singapore Permanent Residents (SPR), and alumni of NUS who are enrolled in this MSc programme will enjoy rebates* for the tuition fee. Similar to the tuition fee, the rebates are also intake- 
based. 

These rebates will be automatically applied to the tuition fees, and eligible students do not need to apply for them. 

Rebates will not be applicable to SC/SPR/NUS Alumni students who read more than 80 units or obtain a ‘F’ or ‘CU’ grade and need to repeat/replace. For such cases, the student will need to pay for the additional course 
by the per-course fee. 

 For August AY2024 and August 2025 intakes, all SC and SPR (alumni and non-alumni) will be extended a 40% tuition fee rebate*. The rebates are non-stackable. For example, students who are both Singapore Citizen 
and NUS alumni can only enjoy 40% tuition fee rebate. 

 NUS Alumni (regardless of nationality, AY2024 & AY2025 intakes) are entitled to 20% tuition fee rebate*. 

*Students awarded scholarships or study awards will NOT be able to receive any tuition fee rebate. 

• Fees paid are non-refundable or transferrable in the event of withdrawal of offer made, non- completion of the programme or switching to other coursework programme by the students. 

• Students who wish to read more than 80 units or who failed a course and need to repeat / replace a course will be required to pay additional course fee. 

Per Course Fee: S$4,578 (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

• The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and will adjust accordingly without prior notice. 

• Click here for fee payment deadlines. 

• There are penalties for late or partial fee payment. 

https://www.nus.edu.sg/finance/students/student-finance-matters.html
https://www.nus.edu.sg/finance/students/student-finance-matters.html
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